CSM_M7E(80_120_200mm)_DS_E_9_1
1
Digital Display (80/120/200 mm)
M7E
Digital Display with Wire-saving Serial
Transmission Function (B7A Output)
• Single-color (red or green) and three-color (red, green, or
orange selectable) displays with a character height of 80, 120,
or 200 mm are available for a variety of applications and
locations.
• Thin design with a 39.5-mm depth for the 120-mm model is
perfect for saving space in equipment and devices.
• Decimal display including negative sign (−) display with signal
codes is possible.
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Models with 80 mm-high Characters
Models with 120 mm-high Characters
Models with 200 mm-high Characters
Display contents Type Logic input Display color Model
Decimal Front
mounting
Negative Red M7E-08DRN2
Green M7E-08DGN2
Hexadecimal Front
mounting
Red M7E-08HRN2
Green M7E-08HGN2
Display contents Type Logic input Display color Model
Decimal Rear
mounting
Negative Red M7E-12DRN1
Green M7E-12DGN1
Red/green/orange M7E-12DKN1
Front
mounting
Red M7E-12DRN2
Green M7E-12DGN2
Red/green/orange M7E-12DKN2
Hexadecimal Rear
mounting
Red M7E-12HRN1
Green M7E-12HGN1
Red/green/orange M7E-12HKN1
Front
mounting
Red M7E-12HRN2
Green M7E-12HGN2
Red/green/orange M7E-12HKN2
Display contents Type Logic input Display color Model
Decimal Rear
mounting
Negative Red M7E-20DRN1
Green M7E-20DGN1
Red/green/orange M7E-20DKN1
Hexadecimal Rear
mounting
Red M7E-20HRN1
Green M7E-20HGN1
Red/green/orange M7E-20HKN1
Specifications
■ Ratings
■ Characteristics
Note: 1. Initial values